
One Roof Membership Virtual Meeting - September 3, 2020

Participant Name Email

1 Ruth Crosby Ruth.crosby@firstlightshelter.org

2 Melinda Sledge msledge@jcha.com

3 David Gafford david.gafford@priorityveteran.org

4 Harry Findley hfindley@uabmc.edu

5 Amy Sparks asparks@arms.healthcare

6 Lauren Bass renbass17@gmail.com

7 Bill Hoss Bill.lifeconverge@gmail.com

8 Phillip Gurley phillip@dannonproject.org

9 Brenda Durham bdurham777@gmail.com

10 Judith Poore jpoore@uabmc.edu

11 Lisa Florence lflorence@ywcabham.org

12 Dorothy Ravizee dorothy.ravizee@firstlightshelter.org

13 NaShira Palmer nashira.palmer@priorityveteran.org

14 Nathan Salter saltern@jccal.org

15 Laura Jones laura.jones@firstlightshelter.org

16 wpeek wpeek@uabmc.edu

17 Dan Kessler dan.kessler@drradvocates.org

18 Karlos Commings Kcommings@firehouseshelter.com

19 Deshon Washington deshon.washington@drradvocates.org

20 Amanda Byrd amandabyrd@uabmc.edu

21 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

22 Michael King bn350z@yahoo.com

23 Tiffany Storey tstorey@childrensaid.org

24 Amy Allon 1085amy@bellsouth.net

25 Michelle michelle@oneroofonline.org

26 Wendy Hicks wendy.hicks@birminghamal.gov

27 User jenniferpil.sea@gmail.com

28 Reginald Holloway RHolloway@Shelbyal.com

29 Byanca Underwood byanca.underwood@aidsalabama.org

30 Michael Alonso michael@oneroofonline.org

31 Lisa Maher LMaher@childrensaid.org

32 Calvin Thomas cthomas@arms.healthcare

33 Robin McCarty rmccarty@jbsmha.com

34 Robin Hooks thecrusadersest2019@gmail.com

35 Alice Westery alicewestery@gmail.com

36 Heather Sims heather.sims@drradvocates.org

37 Lisa Singer lsinger@vlbham.org

38 Valencia Green vgreen@firehouseshelter.com


